
4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 18.0 0.0

3.5 3.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 13.5 0.0

0.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 4.0 11.5 0.0

4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 14.5 0.0

4.0 0.0 4.5 0.0 3.5 12.0 0.0

3.5 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 12.5 0.0

0.0 3.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 9.0 0.0

0.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 0.0 10.5 0.0

0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 7.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 9.0 0.0

0.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 8.0 0.0

0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.5 0.0

0.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 0.0

0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 0.0

2.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0

3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 5.5 0.0

3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 6.5 0.0

0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 1.5 0.0

4

3

2

1

15.0

16.0

10

9

8

7

6

6

5

1.5

7.0

12.0

12.5

Kimura,Yasuko Haku

Sakai,Nobuko Bagheera

Hoshino,Akira Leon

Kimura,Yasuko Prima

Futami, Akiko Spica

Sato, Ikuyo Altair

31.5

26.0

24.5

19.5

15.0

Canine's

Name

順位

7 8

Total

Point

Toss & Fetch Game

Penalty

Player's

Name

第７回 JOTT Spring Season  Toss&Fetch第７回 JOTT Spring Season  Toss&Fetch第７回 JOTT Spring Season  Toss&Fetch第７回 JOTT Spring Season  Toss&Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Yaguchi,Junko Pulsar

Shimizu, Chiharu Zip

Uchida,Katsumi Hachi

Jasty

Kaleb

Hoshino,Akira

Hirai,Yasushi


